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ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24
POST SSC DIPLOMA COURSES FEE STRUCTURE
FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS ( AIDED)
Sr. Type of Fees Open Category OBC Category
No. Family Income | SC/ST/NT/VINT
upto Rs.8 Lac Category
1 quition Fee 6000 3000 Nil
2 Development Fee 1000 1000 1000
3 | Library Fee 100 100 100
4 | Internet Fee 150 150 150
5 | Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200
6 | Gathering fee 100 100 100
7| Exam Fee | sem &Il sem 1060 1060 1060
8 | Enrollment Fee 100 100 100
9 | caution Money Deposit 200 200 200
10 Amartya Insurance Policy 454 454 454
11 | |STE & IEI Membership Fee 772 772 772
r Total Rs. 10136 7136 4136
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hclhs o ietiomens Office Email: office.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

principal.qpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.qov.in.

Principal Email:
principal@gpmumbai.ac.in

. orrerey) FAfA 1dvenforE o /9.4 /2 023 -24/ HY

o 3 JUN 2023
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
POST SSC DIPLOMA COURSES FEE STRUCTURE
FOR DIRECT SECOND YEAR STUDENTS ( AIDED) J
::).- Type of Fees Open Category F:r:(;I;:a::f:r;ye SC/ST/NT/VINT
upto Rs. 8 Lac Category
L | Tuition Fee 6000 3000 Nil
2| Other Courses Fees 6000 6000 6000
3 | Development Fee 1000 1000 1000
4 | Library Fee 100 100 100
> | Internet Fee 150 150 150
6 | Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200
7 Gathering fee 100 100 100
8 | Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 1060 1060 1060
9 | Enrollment Fee 100 100 100
10 | caution Money Deposit 200 200 200
1 Amartya Insurance Policy 234 234 234
12| |STE & IEI Membership Fee 772 772 772
Total Rs. 15916 12916 9916 B
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Government Polytechnic, Mumbai

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)
49, Kherwadi, A.Y.Jung Marg, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

Email: gpmumbai@gpmumbai.ac.in

Website: www.gpmumbai.ac.in
Office Email: office.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
POST SSC DIPLOMA COURSES FEE STRUCTURE
FOR SECOND & THIRD ( 2nd & 3rd YEAR)
FOR REGULAR STUDENTS (AIDED)

'3:).. Type of Fees Open Category FC;icilsa::(:g:;ye SC/ST/NT/VINT
upto Rs. 8 Lac Category B
1| Tuition Fee 6000 3000 Nil
2| Development Fee 1000 1000 1000
3| Library Fee 100 100 100
4 |Internet Fee 150 150 150
5 | Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200
6 | Gathering fee 100 100 100
7 | Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 1060 1060 1060
8 Enrollment Fee
9 Caution Money Deposit
10 Amartya Insurance Policy
11 | |sTE & IEl Membership Fee
Total Rs. 8610 5610 2610
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Email: gpmumbai@gpmumbai ac.in

Website: www.gpmumbai.ac.in i X
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Outward No.. GPM/RT/ACADEMIC FEE/2023-2024/ 7f€,$ DATE : 0 3 JUN 2023

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
FEE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS ( UN-AIDED)

s Type of Fees MH - State oMmSs
'i No. | Category EWS
| Category
|
1| Tuition Fee 47900 54800 24000
2| Development Fee 6000 . 6000 6000
3| LibraryFee 100 100 100
4 | Internet Fee 500 500 500
5 | Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200
6 Gathering fee 100 100 100
7 | Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 1060 1060 1060
8 Enrollment Fee 100 | 100 100
9 | Amartya Insurance Policy 454 454 454
10 | |STE & IEIl Membership Fee 772 772 772
11 | caution Money Deposit 500 500 500
Total Rs. 57686 64586 i 33786
TEWS students Rs.9766/- only.
oy
(Dr. Nitiket N. Mhala)

Principal
Government Polytechnic Mumbai

Copy to: 1. Students Section 2. Admission Incharge

3. Cashier

4. Rubber Tech. Dept.
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Government Polytechnic, Mumbai

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)
49 Kherwadi, A Y.Jung Marg, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

Website: _ www._gpmumbai.ac.in Email: gpmumbai@gpmumbai.ac.in

Principal Email.  principal.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in, Office Email: office.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in
principal@gpmumbai.ac.in l

Outward No.: GPM/RT/ACADEMIC FEE/2023-2024/ 63 DATE : 03 JuN 295

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 FEE FOR SECOND YEAR
STUDENTS ( FS22)
&
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 FEE FOR THIRD YEAR
STUDENTS (FS21) ADMITTED DURING A.Y.2021-2022

Sr. Type of Fees MH - State oms
No. Category EWS
Category

1| Tuition Fee 41626 | 47578 | 20813
2| Development Fee 5000 | 5000 5000
3/7 Library Fee 100 - 100 100
4 |internet Fee 500 500 500

> | Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200
6

Gathering fee 100

Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem

7 - — e et
n Enrollment Fee - . .
n Amartya Insurance Policy _ N . .
ISTE & IEl Membership Fee _ . . i

1 Caution Money Deposit . R
TFWS students Rs.6960/- only. , \06"&
oY
(Dr. Nitiket N. Mhala)
Principal _
Government Polytechnic Mumbal
Copy to: 1. Students Section 2. Admission Incharge

3. Cashier 4. Rubber Tech. Dept. |
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Government Polytechnic, Mumbai

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)
49, Kherwadi, A.Y.Jung Marg, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

Website: www.gpmumbai.ac.in Email: gpmumbai@gpmumbai.ac.in A
Principal Email: principal.qpmumbai@dtemaharashtra,qov.in, Office Email: office.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

principal@gpmumbai.ac.in

Outward No.. GPMIRT/ACADEMIC FEE/2023-2024/ 1B DATE | 0 3 JUN 2073

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 FEES FOR THIRD YEAR
STUDENTS ( DIRECT SECOND YEAR FD22) ADMITTED
DURING A.Y.2022-2023

Sr. Type of Fees MH - State oMS
No. Category EWS
Category
. \ Tuition Fee \ 41626 ‘ 47578 \ 20813 :\
2 | pevelopment Fee \ 9000 \ 9000 \ 9000
Library Fee 5000 \ 5000 \ 5000 %
n Internet Fee 100 \ 100 \ 100
N S ﬂ
“ Gathering fee 200 \ 200 ‘ 200
: Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 100 \ 100 \ 100 J
8 Enrollment Fee 1040 \ 1040 \ 1040 J
9 Amartya Insurance Policy ‘ \ 4\
ISTE & IEI Membership Fee . \ \ . ‘
Caution Money Deposit \ 5 /J
Total Rs. 57586 \ 63538 \ 36773

Note -1. * During year 2022-23 Rs.9000/- of other courses fees less paid.

2 Additional Rs.3000/- per courses must be paid if students registered for more than

sl
(Dr. Nitiket%\. ‘Vlhala)

3 backlog courses.

Principal

Government Polytechnic Mumbai

Copy to: 1. Students Section 2 Admission Incharge
3. Cashier 4. Rubber Tech. Dept.
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(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)
49 Kherwadi, A Y.Jung Marg, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

Website: www.gpmumbai.ac.in Email: gpmumbai@gpmumbai.ac.in
Principal Email: principal.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.qov.in, Office Email: office.gpmumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in 9
principal@gpmumbai.ac.in
Outward No.: GPM/RT/ACADEMIC FEE/2023-2024/ 769 DATE : 0 3 JuN 173
RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 FEE FOR
DIRECT SECOND YEAR
Sr. Type of Fees MH - State oMSs
No. category EWS
Category
1 .
Tuition Fee 47900 54800 24000
2 Other Courses Fees 9000 9000 9000
3 Development Fee k 6000 6000 6000
4 | Library Fee 100 100 100
5 | Internet Fee 500 500 500
6 | Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200
7| Gathering fee 100 100 100
8 | Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 1060 1060 1060
9 | Enroliment Fee 100 100 100
10 Amartya Insurance Policy 234 234 234
T 11 | |STE & IEI Membership Fee 772 772 772
12 \ Caution Money Deposit 500 500 500
r Tiots! 66466 73366 42566

Note : 1. Additional Rs.3000/- per course most be paid if students registe:ﬁd for more than

3 backlog courses.
A V4
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(Dr. Nitiket N. Mhala)
Principal _
Government Polytechnic Mumbai

Copy to: 1. Students Section
2. Admission Incharge
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